Date: 3/4/2022
Start: 7:35PM
Time: 1:57
Attendance: 0
Location: Queen's

Scoring Summary

York () -vs- Queen's ()
3/4/2022 at Queen's

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
York 0 1 4 5
Queen's 1 0 0 1

YRK: Brooke Anderson (1); Kelsey McHolm (1); Ava Ricker-Singh

(1); Lexi Anonech (1); Brynn Rawn (1)
QNS: Scout Watkins Southward (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type YRK QNS
1st  6:11 QNS Scout Watkins Southward Emma McKnight, EV 0 1
2nd 17:32 YRK Brynn Rawn Julianna Duma, PP 1 1
3rd  6:38 YRK Kelsey McHolm Rebecca Lopes, Courtney Gardiner EV 2 1
3rd 8:44 YRK Lexi Anonech Sydney Hiltz, Ilena Ricker-Singh EV 3 1
3rd  13:30 YRK Brooke Anderson Julia McLennan, Courtney Gardiner PP 4 1
3rd 18:26 YRK Ava Ricker-Singh , EN 5 1

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st YRK Sydney Paulson 02:00 SLEW-FOOTING MINOR 15:53
2nd QNS Charlotte Melindy 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 5:08
2nd QNS Mallory Thornhill 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR  13:09
2nd QNS Sarah Campbell 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 15:53
3rd YRK Tayler Murphy 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 1:10
3rd YRK Rebecca Lopes 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 9:29
3rd QNS Kelsey Dunn 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 10:34
3rd QNS Quinn Johnston 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 12:41




York 5

Pos Player

Individual

Total +/-

BLK

Juliana Thomson

Sasha Brucker
Ilena Ricker-Singh
Kailey Lapensée
10 Sydney Paulson
12 Madison Davey
14 Courtney Gardiner
15 Brooke Anderson

16 Sydney Hiltz

#
1
2 Sara McLennan
3
7
9

18 Kelsey McHolm
19 Tayler Murphy
21 Julianna Duma
22 Ava Ricker-Singh

24 Lexi Anonech
25 Brynn Rawn

26 Rebecca Lopes
27 Julia McLennan

28 Abby Hooper
33 Serena Vilde

o

Totals

Queen's 1

Pos

Player

VMoo O HEFEH OO OHOOOOOOOOoO|I

NjoOoo+r O o0OOoOHrHrH OO ONMNOOOROO O|(P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN

OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Makenzy Arsenault

Sydney Wilson
Mallory Thornhill
Brooklyn Bastarache
10 Robin Ketcheson
11 Alyson Reeves
12 Scout Watkins Southward
13 Megan Laviolette
14 Emma McKnight

16 Shelby Sly

#
1
2 Sarah Campbell
3
6
7

17 Quinn Johnston
18 Corinne Hudson
19 Rebecca Thompson
21 Alexandra Maw

23 Kelsey Dunn

26 Nicole Posesorski
27 Charlotte Melindy

28 Carys Collie

29 Kathryn Jalink

o

Totals

York Goalkeeping

# Player

York Goalkeeping

De
EN 1 2

HOOOOOOOOOOOOFEr OOOOOOOoO|I

Tcita

HOOOOOODODOOOHKH OO O OOOOO OoO|(>»
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n

Queen's Goalkeeping

# Player

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Queen's Goalkeeping

De
c Mins

5-10

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

1 Juliana Thomson

33 Serena Vilde

W 60:00
0:00

0 14 10
0 0 O

32
0

1 Makenzy Arsenault

29 Kathryn Jalink

L 60:00
0:00

12

27

Totals

G
c Mins A
1
0
1

0 14 10

York Faceoffs

0 |O 0 |Ww

oo ©o|o

32

Totals

Ao »(>O

Queen's Faceoffs

oo o

N |O N |~

12

(O o |Ww

oo ©o|o

27



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-1

0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1

0-1

1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1

1-1

2-1

3-1
3-1
3-1

3-1

4-1

5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[06:11] GOAL by QNS Scout Watkins Southward (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Emma McKnight, On ice for QNS: , On ice for YRK:
, goal number 2 for season.
York 0, Queen's 1
[15:53] Penalty on Sydney Paulson YRK 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING.

Period #2 Plays

[00:07] Sydney Paulson (YRK) penalty complete.

[05:08] Penalty on Charlotte Melindy QNS 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
[13:09] Penalty on Mallory Thornhill QNS 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING.
[15:53] Penalty on Sarah Campbell QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING.

[11f7:32] GOAL by YRK Brynn Rawn (POWER PLAY), Assist by Julianna Duma, On ice for YRK: , On ice for QNS: , goal nhumber
or season.

York 1, Queen's 1
Period #3 Plays

[1 Charlotte Melindy (QNS) penalty complete.

[1 Mallory Thornhill (QNS) penalty complete.

[01:10] Penalty on Tayler Murphy YRK 2 minutes for HOOKING.
[02:28] Sarah Campbell (QNS) penalty complete.

[06:38] GOAL by YRK Kelsey McHolm, Assist by Rebecca Lopes and Courtney Gardiner, On ice for YRK: , On ice for QNS: ,
goal number 3 for season.

York 2, Queen's 1

[08:44] GOAL by YRK Lexi Anonech, Assist by Sydney Hiltz and Ilena Ricker-Singh, On ice for YRK: , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 1 for season.

York 3, Queen's 1

[09:29] Penalty on Rebecca Lopes YRK 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
[10:34] Penalty on Kelsey Dunn QNS 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING.
[12:41] Penalty on Quinn Johnston QNS 2 minutes for SLASHING.

[13:30] GOAL by YRK Brooke Anderson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Julia McLennan and Courtney Gardiner, On ice for YRK: , On
ice for QNS: , goal number 4 for season.

York 4, Queen's 1
[18:26] GOAL by YRK Ava Ricker-Singh EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for YRK: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.
York 5, Queen's 1

Period #0 Plays

[] Tayler Murphy (YRK) penalty complete.

[1 Rebecca Lopes (YRK) penalty complete.

[1 Kelsey Dunn (QNS) penalty complete.

[06:30] Quinn Johnston (QNS) penalty complete.



