York () -vs- Queen's () 3/4/2022 at Queen's

Date: 3/4/2022 Start: 7:35PM Time: 1:57 Attendance: 0 Location: Queen's

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
York	0	1	4	5
Queen's	1	0	0	1

YRK: Brooke Anderson (1); Kelsey McHolm (1); Ava Ricker-Singh (1); Lexi Anonech (1); Brynn Rawn (1)
QNS: Scout Watkins Southward (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	YRK	QNS
1st	6:11	QNS	Scout Watkins Southward	Emma McKnight,	EV	0	1
2nd	17:32	YRK	Brynn Rawn	Julianna Duma,	PP	1	1
3rd	6:38	YRK	Kelsey McHolm	Rebecca Lopes, Courtney Gardiner	EV	2	1
3rd	8:44	YRK	Lexi Anonech	Sydney Hiltz, Ilena Ricker-Singh	EV	3	1
3rd	13:30	YRK	Brooke Anderson	Julia McLennan, Courtney Gardiner	PP	4	1
3rd	18:26	YRK	Ava Ricker-Singh	,	EN	5	1

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	YRK	Sydney Paulson	02:00	SLEW-FOOTING	MINOR	15:53	
2nd	QNS	Charlotte Melindy	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	5:08	
2nd	QNS	Mallory Thornhill	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	13:09	
2nd	QNS	Sarah Campbell	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	15:53	
3rd	YRK	Tayler Murphy	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	1:10	
3rd	YRK	Rebecca Lopes	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	9:29	
3rd	QNS	Kelsey Dunn	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	10:34	
3rd	QNS	Quinn Johnston	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	12:41	

Individual

York 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Juliana Thomson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Sara McLennan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Sasha Brucker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Ilena Ricker-Singh	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Kailey Lapensée	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Sydney Paulson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Madison Davey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Courtney Gardiner	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Brooke Anderson	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Sydney Hiltz	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Kelsey McHolm	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Tayler Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Julianna Duma	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Ava Ricker-Singh	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Lexi Anonech	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Brynn Rawn	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Rebecca Lopes	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Julia McLennan	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Abby Hooper	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Serena Vilde	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	5	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Queen's 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Makenzy Arsenault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Sarah Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	3	Sydney Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Mallory Thornhill	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Brooklyn Bastarache	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Robin Ketcheson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Alyson Reeves	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Scout Watkins Southward	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Megan Laviolette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Emma McKnight	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Shelby Sly	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Quinn Johnston	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Corinne Hudson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Rebecca Thompson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Alexandra Maw	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Kelsey Dunn	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Nicole Posesorski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Charlotte Melindy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Carys Collie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Kathryn Jalink	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

York Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

York Goalkeeping

		De		G						Tota
#	Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	0	
1	Juliana Thomson	W	60:00	1	0	14	10	8	0	32
33	Serena Vilde		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			1	0	14	10	8	0	32

Queen's Goalkeeping

#	Player	C	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
1	Makenzy Arsenault	L	60:00	4	0	7	12	8	0	27
29	Kathryn Jalink		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			4	0	7	12	8	0	27

York Faceoffs

Queen's Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score PP	Play
	Period #1 Plays
0-0	[06:11] GOAL by QNS Scout Watkins Southward (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Emma McKnight, On ice for QNS: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 2 for season.
	York 0, Queen's 1
0-1	[15:53] Penalty on Sydney Paulson YRK 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING.
	Period #2 Plays
0-1	[00:07] Sydney Paulson (YRK) penalty complete.
0-1	[05:08] Penalty on Charlotte Melindy QNS 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
0-1	[13:09] Penalty on Mallory Thornhill QNS 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING.
0-1	[15:53] Penalty on Sarah Campbell QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
0-1	[17:32] GOAL by YRK Brynn Rawn (POWER PLAY), Assist by Julianna Duma, On ice for YRK: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
	York 1, Queen's 1
	Period #3 Plays
1-1	[] Charlotte Melindy (QNS) penalty complete.
1-1	[] Mallory Thornhill (QNS) penalty complete.
1-1	[01:10] Penalty on Tayler Murphy YRK 2 minutes for HOOKING.
1-1	[02:28] Sarah Campbell (QNS) penalty complete.
1-1	[06:38] GOAL by YRK Kelsey McHolm, Assist by Rebecca Lopes and Courtney Gardiner, On ice for YRK: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.
	York 2, Queen's 1
2-1	[08:44] GOAL by YRK Lexi Anonech, Assist by Sydney Hiltz and Ilena Ricker-Singh, On ice for YRK: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
	York 3, Queen's 1
3-1	[09:29] Penalty on Rebecca Lopes YRK 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
3-1	[10:34] Penalty on Kelsey Dunn QNS 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING.
3-1	[12:41] Penalty on Quinn Johnston QNS 2 minutes for SLASHING.
3-1	[13:30] GOAL by YRK Brooke Anderson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Julia McLennan and Courtney Gardiner, On ice for YRK: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 4 for season.
	York 4, Queen's 1
4-1	[18:26] GOAL by YRK Ava Ricker-Singh EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for YRK: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.
	York 5, Queen's 1
	Period #0 Plays
5-1	[] Tayler Murphy (YRK) penalty complete.
5-1	[] Rebecca Lopes (YRK) penalty complete.
5-1	[] Kelsey Dunn (QNS) penalty complete.
5-1	[06:30] Quinn Johnston (QNS) penalty complete.